

Pachet piese

I.D.: 104356868

Data publicarii	15.10.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.336,13 RON - 1.336,13 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE TAHOGRAF 30100-FO DIGI BUC 2.000 29.41 58.82 11.18 2 SET STERG.3397010249-BO BUC 1.000 42.02 42.02 7.98 3 BEC FAR H4 12V 8GJ 002 525-131 BUC 2.000 12.61 25.21 4.79 4 DISP.038-33-880 LAMPA BUC 2.000 54.62 109.24 20.76 5 FILTRU 2939-CUK MUH POLEN BUC 1.000 54.62 54.62 10.38 6 FILTRU 955630-P POLEN BUC 1.000 96.64 96.64 18.36 7 FAR 227050780000013 BUC 2.000 210.08 420.17 79.83 8 FILTRU 2217-2 CU POLEN BUC 2.000 100.84 201.68 38.32 9 PROIECTOR 9 LED 69005-BK BUC 4.000 54.62 218.49 41.51 10 OGLINDA CAMION 1-DISY BUC 2.000 54.62 109.24 20.76
